Membership Details

Young Professional Membership (Individual or Family, Ages 22-35)

Young Professional Memberships are for one calendar year and subject to payment of membership dues and compliance with rules and regulations. Young Professional Memberships are owned by the individual and are non-transferable.

Non-Stock Certificate (Non-Transferable)

In order for you to become a Non-Stock Holding Member of Pilot Knob Park, you must fill out an application for Membership and pay all applicable dues and fees. All non-stock memberships must sign a one-year contract, which is extended to the following year without a 60-day written notice

Rates and Fees:

-Individual -Family -Initiation \$185.00 (monthly) \$205.00 (monthly) \$1000.00 (one-time payment)

Young Professional Membership Benefits:

• All MEMBER AMENTITIES INCLUDED!

- Cart Fees Included
- Unlimited Range Balls
- Guest Passes (1 per month)
- Unrestricted tee times
- Discounts on all Club House Merchandise
- Member-only golf tournaments
- Walking allowed anytime
- Reciprocal Program with other golf clubs
- Optional use of:
 - USGA handicap service
 - Locker rentals
 - Bag storage

Other Rates & Fees:

USGA Handicap Locker Rental Bag Storage Locker/Bag Combination Pool Guest with a member Guest Golf Rate \$35.00 (annually) \$24.00 (annually) \$85.00 (annually) \$100.00(annually) \$5.00 (per visit) \$35.00 (per visit)

Pilot Knob Park is a semi-private golf course, which means we offer memberships as well as public play for a daily fee. By allowing daily fee play, we are able to provide the extensive array of member services and still keep membership fees very affordable.